1/28/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Session Summary

Session Name Session Date Start Time End Time Beneficiary Count
KGMU Kalam 29-JAN-2021 9:00 AM 5:.00 PM 125

Centre 4/C Session

District Block Facility Name Session Site Vaccinator Name
Lucknow LUCKNOW URBAN Silver Jubliee UCHC KGMU Kalam Centre Pramila Trivedi
4/C
Beneficiaries List 125 of 125 records

Beneficiary

Name Mobile No Locality | Photo Id Type
ABDAHESH K 9415007710 1- 4] Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50355638232
NIRANJAN JAN- Office

1979
ABHISHEK 9305962783 2- 35 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 36511992124
KUMAR ARYA JUN- Office

1985
ADARSH KUMAR = 9415577029 14- 44 Service ldentity Card issued to 20180078412
SRIVASTAVA AUG- employees by Central/ State

1976 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

Ajay Kumar 9648414447  15- 25 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMB180014
Verma OCT- employees by Central/ State
1995 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

AKBAR HUSAIN 9415543997 15- 48 Service Identity Card issued to 20180185817
JAN- employees by Central/ State
1972 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

AMARNATH 9450969160 15- 33 Service ldentity Card issued to 20190055750
VERMA FEB- employees by Central/ State
1987 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
Amit Raj 9451364098 12- 35 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMD170138
JUL- employees by Central/ State
1985 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
ANAND KUMAR 9305312074 20- 37 Service ldentity Card issued to 20190004068
BALMIKI APR- employees by Central/ State
1983 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM
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1/28/2021

Beneficiary

Name Mobile No Locality | Photo Id Type

ANEES KUMAR 8299679480 1- 40 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 101050592675
JAN- Office
1980

Anil Kumar 9519682763 - 23 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMBI170241
JUN- employees by Central/ State
1997 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

ANIL RAI 7318204490 19- 25 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50257739693
MAR- Office
1995

ANJU KASHYAP 6306704839  1- 43 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50366943403
JAN- Office
1978

ANJU TIWARI 9956780283  1- 37 Service ldentity Card issued to 20180120039
JAN- employees by Central/ State
1983 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

Ankit Sachan 9044523563 5- 27 Service ldentity Card issued to KGBN170013
MAY- employees by Central/ State
1993 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
Anmol Jain 8171071519 5- 25 Service Identity Card issued to KGMD200157
AUG- employees by Central/ State
1995 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
Anmol Satvik 9644773296 9- 20 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMB180035
Verma MAY- employees by Central/ State
2000 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
ANUJ KUMAR 7844980720  10- 23 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50300515371
AUG- Office
1997
ANURAG 9415007710 8- 28 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 086010041150
AUG- Office
1992
Anurag Singh 9415105214 18- 28 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMD190021
FEB- employees by Central/ State
1992 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM
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Beneficiary
Name

Anurag
Srivastava

ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

Ashish Kumar

Ashish Mishra

ASHISH NIGAM

ATUL KUMAR
MAURIYA

BABITA RAWAT

Bakshi Siddhant
Vohra

BRAJENDRA

SINGH

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

CHHOTEY LAL

Mobile No

9459557096

9129307056

9412545611

8948783815

7275039891

9452768800

9936228556

9999023280

7905796683

9453835898

9935297229

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM

25-
OCT-
1997

APR-
1962

20-
SEP-
1998

29-
APR-
1993

11-
JAN-
1993

JUN-
1993

JAN-
1983

MAY-
2001

JUL-
1982

12-
NOV-
1955

16-
JAN-
1982

23

58

22

27

28

27

38

19

38

65

38

Photo Id Type

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

KGMB160019

20180065101

KGMB190042

KGMST70162

50305458555

101000296538

50261236913

KGMB190087

20229915067

20230311742

20180065261
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1/28/2021

Beneficiary
Name

DHIRENDRA

SRIVASTAV

DIPIKA MISHRA

DR AMBRISH
KUMAR

FAISAL ALI

GARGI PANDEY

Geeta Kushwaha

HARI SINGH

Himanshu
Chaudhary

IQBAL

KAREEM KHAN

KULDEEP

YADAV

KUNAL DUBEY

Mobile No

9936524005

9415007710

9415087265

9125513013

8127821500

7225855161

9918261753

8299109566

9415007710

8423018401

9044474024

9450110326

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM

14-
JUN-
1974

JUL-
1998

30-
OCT-
1975

19-
AUG-
1993

FEB-
1999

JAN-
1994

15-
SEP-
1972

10-
FEB-
2000

JAN-
1982

17-
APR-
1997

2.
FEB-
1986

112
JAN-
1984

46

22

45

27

21

26

48

20

38

23

34

36

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

PAN Card

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

50161894230

50315663084

20190053148

50261596863

KGMUIPMSS2020DOTT22

KGMN190005

50282574742

KGBN190040

50528707586

50215440617

50204794023

20180068436
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1/28/2021

Beneficiary
Name

KUNWAR ALOK

LAXMI DEVI

MALTI

MANMOHAN
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
PAL

MANOJ SINGH

MANSHAL LAL
MAURYA

Mariam Moonis

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM

MOHAMMAD

MOBEEN

Mr Mohd Akhtar

Mr Vivek

Mobile No

9450436636

7080061266

9170210296

9889610423

8953732726

6387219029

9415007710

8858588030

8081083379

9415007710

9044335618

8738940505

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM

23-
MAR-
1970

JAN-
1979

19-
JUN-
1968

10-
AUG-
1980

10-
JUL-
1986

JAN-
1989

JAN-
1985

JAN-
1990

DEC-
1993

JAN-
1980

DEC-
1990

JAN-
1989

50

41

52

40

34

31

35

30

27

40

30

31

Photo Id Type

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post

Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

20180112998

50299723572

20200155717

20180380584

407702010054993

IWIPS4109A

50086033546

KGMD200008

20190217076

50254450684

50256841950

3648000140352907
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1/28/2021

Beneficiary

Name Mobile No Locality | Photo Id Type
MR. ASIF 7860877370  20- 58 Service ldentity Card issued to 20200154347
AKHTAR APR- employees by Central/ State

1962 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

MR. DR.SANJEEV 9532998211 20- 46 Service ldentity Card issued to 20180133453
KUMAR GUPTA APR- employees by Central/ State
1974 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
MR. MAHESH 7897171357 - 60 Service Identity Card issued to 20180334888
PRASAD FEB- employees by Central/ State
1960 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
MR. NAND 9453191413 1- 49 Service ldentity Card issued to 20180160716
KISHOR APR- employees by Central/ State
1971 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

MR. PAPPU 9305954773 30- 47 Service ldentity Card issued to 20200014535
CHAUDHRAY APR- employees by Central/ State
1973 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

MR. RAJENDRA 9026515456 15- 46 Service ldentity Card issued to 20180166203
KUMAR JUL- employees by Central/ State
1974 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
MS. GEETA 6307857192 18- 37 Service Identity Card issued to 20190038428
JAN- employees by Central/ State
1983 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
MS. JANKI 9451045791 1- 60 Service ldentity Card issued to 20200038965
OCT- employees by Central/ State
1960 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
MS. MEENA 9415001830 31- 58 Service ldentity Card issued to 20190071660
JAN- employees by Central/ State
1962 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

MS. NEETU 9455069981 30- 44 Service ldentity Card issued to 20190097111
OCT- employees by Central/ State
1976 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM
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1/28/2021

Beneficiary
Name

MUSHIR

NEERU BALA

Nidhi Shukla

Palash Ratna

PANKAJ

Pankaj Kumar
Gupta

Parul Singhal

PRADEEP
KUMAR

PRADEEP
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

Prajeeta
Kulshrestha

Pranshu Diwakar

Mobile No

8687191310

9454047585

9616656532

7860380540

9621678481

8953295995

8439320496

9454194165

8499449578

8577831121

9713735942

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM

18-
JUN-
1981

20-
AUG-
1994

15-
NOV-
1991

SEP-
1996

10-
JUN-
1987

FEB-
1996

10-
MAY-
1981

AUG-
1986

27-
JUN-
1999

27-
FEB-
2001

27

39

26

29

24

33

24

39

34

21

19

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

50258152764

50467338220

KGMNT190010

KGMD190055

101008349770

KGMSIT70151

KGBD160028

20200156890

101299671427

KGMBT170141

KGMBI190195

712



1/28/2021

Beneficiary

Name Mobile No Locality | Photo Id Type

PRATIBHA 8429929599 7- 20 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMUIPMSS2020DCTTO7
MAY- employees by Central/ State
2000 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

PRATIBHA 8009792842  27- 19 Service Identity Card issued to KGMUIPMSS2020DOPT26
RUHELA DEC- employees by Central/ State

2000 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

PRAVEEN 6307297023 10- 22 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 108910039001

JUL- Office

1998
Preeti Mishra 9415007710 8- 42 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMD170121

JAN- employees by Central/ State

1978 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

RAHUL 9936633435 30- 37 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50216723503
JAN- Office
1983
RAJENDRA 9415007710 4- 4] Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50295863751
KUMAR RAM MAR- Office
PRASAD 1979
RAJENDRA 9452060197 18- 44 Service Identity Card issued to 20180240973
KUMAR RAWAT JAN- employees by Central/ State
1976 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
Rajneesh Kumar 8299392738 26- 21 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMUIPMSS2020D0OTT23
APR- employees by Central/ State
1999 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

RAM KESH 99565806I1 12- 31 Service ldentity Card issued to 20180201614
MAURYA JAN- employees by Central/ State
1989 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

RAVI KANT 8127488290 10- 38 Service ldentity Card issued to 20190208825
MAURYA JAN- employees by Central/ State
1983 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

RAVI KUMAR 8756887273 30- 31 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 101000297327
JUL- Office
1989

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM
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1/28/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Richa Verma

Ritu Gunjyal

ROSAN PASWAN

RUCHI
CHAUHAN

SACHIN

SADHANA
KANNAUIJIYA

SAJIJAD ALI

SALMAN
AHMAD

SANGEETA
SINGH

SANGEETA
VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR

SAPNA TRIPATHI

Mobile No

9452161804

9350216110

9956464113

8127317776

8400404112

7309626386

8081576218

9696751308

9695032130

6387780865

9129646802

9580395533

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM

22-
OCT-
1981

20-
JUN-
1993

APR-
2000

FEB-
1997

AUG-
2000

JAN-
1977

NOV-
1992

FEB-
1990

15-
SEP-
1984

25-
APR-
1982

APR-
1988

30

39

27

20

23

20

YA

28

30

36

38

32

Photo Id Type

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

KGMN180012

KGMDI190035

50302360185

KGMU2020DETCTO6

56808100000173

KGMUIPMSS2020DXT47

50297541437

219810100056255

50305462276

50288505433

33190117584

503777196127
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1/28/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Beneficiary

Name Mobile No Locality | Photo Id Type

Sara Khan 8920565965 1- 21 Service ldentity Card issued to KGBD170044
JAN- employees by Central/ State
1999 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

SEEMA DEVI 9415007710 1- 1 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 101447071340
APR- Office
2019
Shitanshu 8171012120 21- 26 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMSI90151
Kumar Singh FEB- employees by Central/ State
1994 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

SHIVA GUPTA 9140507548 4- 22 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 20230318238
JUL- Office
1998
SHIVALI BAJPAI 8429972200  26- 20 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMUIPMSS2020DRTO8
MAY- employees by Central/ State
2000 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

SHIVAM KUMAR 9140993123 16- 22 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50465628161
SHARMA OCT- Office
1998
Shivansh 8954690290  12- 27 Service Identity Card issued to TCMC26
Vishwakarma OCT- employees by Central/ State
1993 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
SHRIPRAKASH 8574180855 10- 58 Service ldentity Card issued to 20180485213
TRIPATHI APR- employees by Central/ State
1962 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies
Shriyanshi Singh 9027868612 11- 21 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMB180201
SEP- employees by Central/ State
1999 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

Suchi Jain 9410631994 22- 35 Service ldentity Card issued to KGMD170055
MAR- employees by Central/ State
1985 Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited

Companies

SUJATA 9653029011 10- 33 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 34458739899
AWASTHI JUL- Office
1987

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM
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1/28/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Sukesh K S

SUNIL KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

YADAV

SUNIL RAWAT

SUNITA JAISWAL

SUSHEEL

TRAPTI SINGH

UPENDRA
VERMA

Utkarsh Prasad

Vibhor Agrawal

VIJAY KUMAR

Mobile No

8762547143

9415007710

8299586738

9336819394

9140831351

9415007710

9453266992

9792053653

7376331664

9116701105

7705043963

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM

30-
OCT-
1995

JAN-
1994

JAN-
1974

10-
AUG-
1969

30-
JUL-
1984

JUL-
1991

17-
MAR-
1998

10-
MAY-
1996

29-
NOV-
1991

21-
AUG-
2000

22-
SEP-
1989

25

26

46

51

36

29

22

24

29

20

31

Photo Id Type

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

KGMS200110

34232970176

50206315245

20180361836

50305809139

50290911439

KGMU2020DETCTI19

50243396718

KGMD200014

KGMBI190121

5026620768]1

11/12
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Beneficiary
Name

VIMAL
CHANDRA

VINAY KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR
SHUKLA

Vipin Kumar

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

9125933572

9415007710

9453817756

9415007710

9839168260

28-JAN-2021 09:50:54 AM

28-
JUN-
1977

JUL-
1999

NOV-
1968

12-
APR-
2002

46

43

21

52

18

Photo Id Type

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State
Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited
Companies

20180056042

20190164347

50301953449

8803000100023810

KGMB190227
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